

CONTRACT RENEWAL AGREEMENT

DEPARTMENT: Fulton County Marshal's Department

BID/RFP# NUMBER: 22ITBC0412B-EF

BID/RFP# TITLE: Duty Gear and Uniforms

ORIGINAL APPROVAL DATE: 06/15/2022

RENEWAL EFFECTIVE DATES: 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

RENEWAL OPTION #: 1 OF 2

NUMBER OF RENEWAL OPTIONS: 1

RENEWAL AMOUNT: \$21,000

COMPANY'S NAME: T&T Uniforms, Inc.

ADDRESS: 2279 South Cobb Drive S.E.

CITY: Smyrna

STATE: Georgia

ZIP: 30080

This Renewal Agreement No. 1 was approved by the Fulton County Board of

Commissioners on BOC DATE: 10/5/2022 BOC NUMBER: 22-0720

SIGNATURES: SEE NEXT PAGE

SIGNATURES:

Vendor agrees to accept the renewal option and abide by the terms and conditions set forth in the contract and specifications as referenced herein:

FULTON COUNTY, GEORGIA	T&T Uniforms		
—Docusigned by: Robert Pitts	Brandon lockridge		
Robert L. Pitts, Chairman Fulton County Board of Commissioners	Brandon Lockridge T&T Uniforms		
ATTEST: DocuSigned by:	ATTEST:		
Tonya Gricr EEC476C4837648D			
Tonya R. Grier Clerk to the Commission	Secretary/ Assistant Secretary		
(Affix County Seal)	(Affix Corporate Seal)		
AUTHORIZATION OF RENEWAL:	ATTEST:		
Docusigned by: Maria Mekeu	Docusigned by: EAVEN NOWAKOWSKI B4492438AF084BE		
Maria McKee, Fulton County Marshal Department	Notary Public Karen Nowakowski		
	Cobb County:		
	Commission Expires:		
	(Affix Notary Seal) DocuSigned by:		
ITEM#:RCS:	2022-0720 10/5/2022 ITEM#:RM:		



CONTRACT RENEWAL AGREEMENT

DEPARTMENT:

Fulton County Marshal's Department

BID/RFP# NUMBER:

22ITBC0412B-EF

BID/RFP# TITLE: Duty Gear and Uniforms

ORIGINAL APPROVAL DATE: 06/15/2022

RENEWAL EFFECTIVE DATES: 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

RENEWAL OPTION #: 1 OF 2

NUMBER OF RENEWAL OPTIONS: 1

RENEWAL AMOUNT: \$ 6,648.00

COMPANY'S NAME: Lawmen's Shooters Supply, Inc.

ADDRESS: 701 Columbia Blvd.

CITY: Titusville

STATE: Florida

ZIP: 32780

This Renewal Agreement No. 1 was approved by the Fulton County Board of

Commissioners on BOC DATE: 10/5/2022 BOC NUMBER: 22-0720

SIGNATURES: SEE NEXT PAGE

SIGNATURES:

Vendor agrees to accept the renewal option and abide by the terms and conditions set forth in the contract and specifications as referenced herein:

FULTON COUNTY, GEORGIA	Lawmen's Shooters' Supply, Inc.
DocuSigned by:	
Robert Pitts	X6-11/11
Robert L. Pitts, Chairman	Gail Walker-Keen
Fulton County Board of Commissioners	Bid Manager
ATTEST:	ATTEST:
DocuSigned by:	
Tonya Grier	and the same of th
Tonya R. Grier	Secretary/
Clerk to the Commission	Assistant Secretary
(Affix County Seal)	(Affix Corporate Seal)
AUTHORIZATION OF RENEWAL:	ATTEST:
DocuSigned by:	The second secon
of the same of the	Lordy Dullivar
Maria McKee, Marshal	Notary Public
Fulton County Marshal Department	
	County: Brevard
	Commission Expires: 02/08/2027
	(Affix Notary Seal)
	WENDY SULLIVAN Notary Public-State of Florida
	Commission # HH 346399
	My Commission Expires February 08, 2027
ITEM#: RCS:	ITEM#. ²⁰²²⁻⁰⁷²⁰ RM: 10/5/2022
ITEM#:RCS:RCS:	REGULAR MEETING
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	



CONTRACT RENEWAL AGREEMENT

DEPARTMENT: Fulton County Marshal's Department

BID/RFP# NUMBER: 22ITBC0412B-EF

BID/RFP# TITLE: Duty Gear and Uniforms

ORIGINAL APPROVAL DATE: 06/15/2022

RENEWAL EFFECTIVE DATES: 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

RENEWAL OPTION #: 1 OF 2

NUMBER OF RENEWAL OPTIONS: 1

RENEWAL AMOUNT: \$31,000

COMPANY'S NAME: Smyrna Police Distributors

ADDRESS: 2295 South Cobb Drive S.E.

CITY: Smyrna

STATE: Georgia

ZIP: 30080

This Renewal Agreement No. 1 was approved by the Fulton County Board of

Commissioners on BOC DATE: 10/5/2022 BOC NUMBER: 22-0720

SIGNATURES: SEE NEXT PAGE

CONTRACT CONTRACT

Select Start to begin

START

SIGNATURES:

Vendor agrees to accept the renewal option and abide by the terms and conditions set forth in the contract and specifications as referenced herein:

FULTON COUNTY, GEORGIA

Robert Pitts

Robert L. Pitts, Chairman Fulton County Board of Commissioners

ATTEST:

DocuSigned by:

Tonya Grier

Tonya R. 648 Tonya Tonya Tonya Grier

DocuSigned by: Clerk to the Commission

(Affix County Seal

AUTHORIZATION OF RENEWAL:

DocuSigned by:

Maria Mckee

Mářía McKee, Marshal

Fulton County Marshal Department

Smyrna Police Distributors

Ronda Jacobs, Contracts Manager Smyrna Police **Distributors**

ATTEST:

Secretary/ Assistant Secretary

(Affix Corporate Seal)

ATTEST:





ITEM#:	RCS:	ITEM#22-0720 C	RM:10/05/2022
RECESS MEETING		REGULAR MEETING	